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CLASS 150 ROTATING AND BLIND FLANGES (FORGED STEEL)
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4¼"
5"
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7"

7½"
9"
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16"
19"
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     CASS 300 ROTATING AND BLIND FLANGES 

*Blind flange only.

Dimensions for rotating flanges. Consult factory for other styles.

Form FF 
(L1 5-20 mm)

Ring 
Spacer

Full Face 
Spacer

Armored 
Spacer

Distance 
Piece

Note: 	Solid plastic spacers are available with single taper, double taper 
or taper bore.


